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Ingmariini normally salted 12x5009g

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Vitamin A
Vitamin D
Sugar

12724
17310865891249
box

Sweden

Sweden
Ingmariini

91

contains cream, contains
vitamin A, contains
vitamin D, free from
additives, free from
preservatives, low lactose

2789 kJ (678 kcal)
04g

04g

759

33¢g

1.2¢

049

950 g

20 pg
04g

For the true enjoyers. The recipe of Ingmariini's delicious taste is simple. Butter, some rapeseed oil and a pinch of
salt. Without additives of course why would you add anything in what is already good? Spread on top of bread, for

baking and for frying. Enjoy!

Ingredient Statement

BUTTER , uncured rapeseed oil, water, sour, salt (1.2%), vitamin A and D. 75% fat. Contains 51% milk fat and 24%

rapeseed oil. Low lactose and additive free.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives, Lactose

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store +2 - +8°C. Best before: date on cover
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